Cognome

1 PAPINI
2 Airoldi

3 scaccabarozzi

4 Pezzoli

5 Palma

6 airoldi

7 Sala

8 Bedetti

9 Cantatore
10 Locatelli
11 Ferrari
12 tancredi
13 corbetta
14 pergami
15 Corti

16 tancredi
17 mapelli
18 Agostoni
19 Citterio
20 COSTA
21 vargiu
22 Panzeri
23 merigo
24 Manenti
25 Montanari
26 ciocia

27 ciocia

28 Marsili
29 franchina
30 Mariani
31 Meles
32 arrigoni
33 Canclini

Nome

LAURA
Emanuela
monica
Arianna
Valentina
paola
Anna
Gloria
Daniela
Diana
Claudia
giulia
gabriella
roberta
Carolina
chiara
simona
Clara
Domitilla
CARLA
raffaella
Silvia
MADDALENA
Emanuela
Liliana
Olimpia
Demetra
Patrizia
Giulia
Elisa
Arianna
Chiara
Annalisa

CLASSIFICA FINALE SGAMBATA MINI 4KM 2015 - DONNE

Tempo

00:18:41.736
00:27:52.032
00:29:17.565
00:31:11.910
00:31:16.620
00:31:28.864
00:31:42.358
00:32:20.634
00:32:24.917
00:33:13.399
00:36:16.674
00:39:08.287
00:40:50.183
00:40:54.460
00:41:41.588
00:42:04.938
00:42:14.442
00:42:29.060
00:42:31.321
00:42:31.908
00:43:46.642
00:44:11.521
00:47:32.481
00:55:15.565
00:55:18.583
00:56:07.656
00:56:08.781
00:56:09.997
00:56:43.909
00:56:45.216
00:56:47.079
00:56:52.943
00:57:06.066



Cognome

1 Lanfranchi
2 Zanellato
3 Casati
4 Citterio
5 Cesana
6 Citterio
7 Cesana
8 Samandoulgou
9 Longhi
10 Casati
11 Spedicato
12 Corti
13 Casati
14 Citterio
15 Dedivitis
16 Citterio
17 Gentileschi
18 Bettega
19 Fazzini
20 Gotti
21 Manzoni
22 Montanari
23 Merigo
24 Merigo
25 Gambarotti
26 Rampf
27 Michieli
28 Teriaca
29 Tancredi
30 Corti
31 Montanari
32 Di Serafino
33 Di Serafino
34 Corti
35 Arrigoni
36 Ciocia
37 Belprato
38 Arrigoni
39 Arrigoni
40 Franchina

Nome

Christian
Filippo
Roberto
Filippo
Marco
Camillo
Andrea
Halidou
Marco
Gabriele
Thomas
Franco
Stefano
Beniamino
Nicola
Stefano
Andrea
Matteo
Luca
Stefano
Alberto
Nicolo'
Cristian
Max
Mirco
Leonard
Fabrizio
Christian
Luigi
Luca
Luca
Christian
Roberto
Pietro
Stefano
Andrea
Davide
Davide
Fabrizio
Daniele

CLASSIFICA FINALE SGAMBATA MINI 4KM 2015 - UOMINI

Tempo

00:18:09.277
00:18:13.639
00:21:13.037
00:21:16.044
00:21:45.518
00:21:53.595
00:23:03.263
00:24:27.523
00:24:31.655
00:24:47.494
00:25:54.788
00:26:02.322
00:26:20.183
00:27:29.024
00:27:29.928
00:27:30.993
00:29:12.978
00:29:13.587
00:29:14.094
00:29:14.916
00:31:11.362
00:32:10.197
00:32:17.801
00:32:19.477
00:33:13.033
00:33:19.083
00:33:35.542
00:38:28.788
00:39:09.199
00:41:41.892
00:42:03.794
00:43:45.233
00:43:49.092
00:45:46.926
00:47:33.282
00:56:09.347
00:56:42.622
00:56:49.519
00:57:19.804
00:57:43.271



CLASSIFICA FINALE SGAMBATA EXTREME 10KM 2015 - DONNE
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Cognome

Cavalli

Del Bravo
Gattinoni
Chiappa
Girola
Vailati
Zanardo
Mazzoleni
Corti
Manzoni (Grezza)
Pagnoncelli
Manzini
Castagna
Angotti
Bragaglia
Rinaldi

Nome

Giovanna
Costanza
Fabiola
Silvia
Giona
Marialuisa
Gabriella
Laura
Valentina
Greta
Valentina
Ancilla
Giovanna
Antonella
Sonia
Eugenia

Tempo

00:58:00.922
01:05:15.652
01:05:47.808
01:08:13.909
01:09:28.106
01:12:21.217
01:14:42.625
01:21:03.629
01:21:04.510
01:21:28.196
01:23:04.543
01:26:26.684
01:29:02.121
01:42:56.367
01:54:46.078
02:12:50.826



CLASSIFICA FINALE SGAMBATA EXTREME 10KM 2015 - UOMINI
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Cognome

Noris
Pennati
Piantanida
Gariboldi
D'Amico
Valsecchi
Pirovano
Dettamanti
Ugolini
Biffi
Tagliabue
Acquistapace
Bedetti
Venini
Agostoni
Bosisio
Scarmozzino
Losa
Valnegri
Venini
Montrasio
Regazzoni
Gruttadauria
Farumi
Mazzoleni
Spreafico
Cassanelli
Bolis
Ruggiu
Mangili
Privitera
Fioroni

De Simone
Colombo
Ambrosini
Manico
Fort
Valsecchi
Valsecchi
Malusa
Longhi
Sangiorgio
Negri
Buttironi
Melchiorre
Milanesi
Rottino
Rota

Conti

Nome

Alessandro
Marco
Felice

Ivan
Matteo Giovanni
Cristian
Franco
Nicolo
Filippo
Graziano
Matteo Giuseppe
Alfredo
Umberto
Romano
Stefano
Massimiliano
Pasquale
Emanuela
Nicola
Giorgio
Sergio
Luigi
Massimo
Fabrizio
Marco
Paolo
Carlo
Gianbattista
Mario

Ivo
Riccardo
Massimo
Enrico
Daniele
Massimo
Francesco
Domenico
Alberto
Manuel
Luciano
Floriano
Marco
Filippo
Pietro

Luigi
Giovanni
Roberto
Matteo
Matteo

Tempo

00:48:08.067
00:51:45.997
00:52:07.496
00:54:58.951
00:55:44.558
00:56:29.459
00:56:51.342
00:57:05.346
00:57:11.218
00:57:28.638
00:57:39.708
00:58:44.540
01:00:01.454
01:00:15.197
01:00:31.849
01:01:21.906
01:02:04.670
01:02:06.461
01:02:43.031
01:03:08.427
01:03:15.945
01:03:33.100
01:04:03.015
01:04:49.056
01:05:02.849
01:05:07.444
01:05:12.883
01:05:33.395
01:05:50.777
01:05:53.794
01:06:12.200
01:06:21.670
01:06:23.942
01:06:27.720
01:07:12.739
01:07:13.417
01:07:34.225
01:08:34.738
01:08:39.470
01:09:29.758
01:09:36.782
01:09:57.575
01:10:44.247
01:10:55.486
01:11:13.921
01:12:20.650
01:12:22.412
01:13:41.975
01:13:46.139



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
NC

Valsecchi
Mazzoleni
Barone
Cagliani
Zanado
Corti
Pazzini
Coppia
Colombo
Scola
Palma
Gattinoni
Biffi
Vanossi
Dell'Oro
Vari
Bertoni
Fosso
Fossati
Butta
Bianchi
Fumagalli
Turrisi
Buschi
Gioia

Andrea
Giorgio
Giancarlo
Stefano
Flavio
Marco
Claudio
Massimo
Francesco
Alfredo
Mauro
Ruben
Luigi
Massimo
Giuseppe
Luca
Paolo
Giovanni
Claudio
Paolo
Enrico
Emanuele
Luca
Maurizio
Mario

01:13:52.929
01:14:19.573
01:14:27.649
01:14:39.323
01:14:45.523
01:16:45.039
01:17:19.853
01:19:40.688
01:19:41.558
01:20:09.699
01:21:29.116
01:21:59.719
01:23:23.166
01:24:04.071
01:26:25.134
01:28:15.744
01:29:09.525
01:29:12.006
01:30:03.873
01:30:18.359
01:30:18.934
01:44:46.322
01:53:29.862
02:12:42.904



